Submariner Washdown Bench Scales
INSIDE
The industry’s highest environmental
protection rating available.
MODEL DESCRIPTION CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE COLUMN SHIP WT.
SUBM-21010 All Stainless Steel 2 lb x 0.0005 lb 10” x 10” x 3” H 10” 47 lbs
SUBM-51010 All Stainless Steel 5 lb x 0.001 lb 10” x 10” x 3” H 10” 47 lbs
SUBM-101010 All Stainless Steel 10 lb x 0.002 lb 10” x 10” x 3” H 10” 47 lbs

.C
O
M
IP69K
Hi-Temp • Hi-Pressure
washdown scale
ALL OPEN DECK
STRUCTURE
Splash Stainless Steel Bench Scales
MODEL DESCRIPTION CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE COLUMN
HEIGHT
SHIP
WT.
HIGH PRECISION WASHDOWN1
STSSHP-6 All Stainless Steel 6lb x 0.0002lb / 3kg x 0.1g 10” x 10” x 4” H 4” 21 lbs
STSSHP-15 All Stainless Steel 15lb x 0.0005lb / 7.5kg x 0.2g 10” x 10” x 4” H 4” 21 lbs
STSSHP-30 All Stainless Steel 30lb x 0.001lb / 15kg x 0.5g 10” x 10” x 4” H 4” 21 lbs
STSSHP-60 All Stainless Steel 60lb x 0.002lb / 30kg x 1 g 10” x 10” x 4” H 4” 21 lbs
STANDARD WASHDOWN
STSS-1001212 All Stainless Steel 100 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 12” x 4” H 8” 29 lbs
STSS-1501214 All Stainless Steel 150 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 14” x 4” H 8” 31 lbs
STSS-3001616 All Stainless Steel 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 16” 40 lbs
STSS-4001620 All Stainless Steel 400 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 20” x 4.25” H 16” 47 lbs
STSS-4001818 All Stainless Steel 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 16” 47 lbs
STSS-5002020 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 23.5” 66 lbs
STSS-5001824 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 18” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 66 lbs
STSS-5002424 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 86 lbs
STSS-10002424 All Stainless Steel 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 87 lbs
TAKE-AWAY PORTABLE  WASHDOWN
TWSS-5001824 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 18” x 24” x 10” H 27.5” 78 lbs
TWSS-5002424 All Stainless Steel 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 10” H 27.5” 95 lbs
STSSRT-10002424 Roller Top Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 94 lbs
FEATURES
 ● Stainless steel base, stainless steel platform
 ● Large 0.9” backlit LCD indicator with a rechargeable
battery and watersealed AC Adapter

 w
w
w
.T
u
f
n
e
r
.C
O
M
sterling Bench Scales
MODEL DESCRIPTION CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE COLUMN SHIP WT.
STANDARD
ST-1001212 MS1 Platform/SS2 Cover 100 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 12” x 4” H 8” 23 lbs
ST-1501214 MS Platform/SS Cover 150 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 14” x 4” H 8” 23 lbs
ST-2001216 MS Platform/SS Cover 200 lb x 0.05 lb 12” x 16” x 4” H 8” 28 lbs
ST-3001616 MS Platform/SS Cover 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 16” 32 lbs
ST-4001620 MS Platform/SS Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 20” x 4.25” H 16” 38 lbs
ST-4001818 MS Platform/SS Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 16” 38 lbs
ST-5002020 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 23.5” 62 lbs
ST-5001824 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 18” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 64 lbs
ST-5002424 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 70 lbs
ST-10002424 MS Platform/SS Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 70 lbs
ST-15002424 MS Platform/SS Cover 1,500 lb x 0.5 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 70 lbs
ST-10002424 MS Platform/SS Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 23.5” 70 lbs
BALL TRANSFER
STBT-3001616 Ball Transfer Cover 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 23.5” 32 lbs
STBT-5002020 Ball Transfer Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 28.5” 62 lbs
STBT-5002424 Ball Transfer Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 30.5” 70 lbs
STBT-10002424 Ball Transfer Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 30.5” 70 lbs
ROLLER TOP
STRT-4001818 Roller Top Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 23.5” 38 lbs
STRT-5002424 Roller Top Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 30.5” 70 lbs
STRT-10002424 Roller Top Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 30.5” 70 lbs